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FINAL STATISTICS



 
1 2 3   Team Scores  

T3  1  1   Illinois 292  277  285       854  -10 
5  T3  2   Arizona 293  290  286       869  +5 
1  2  3   Florida State 287  293  294       874  +10 

T3  6  4   Oregon State 292  294  291       877  +13 
2  T3  5   Liberty 290  293  296       879  +15 

T7  5  6   Kansas 295  290  295       880  +16 
T7  7  7   Michigan State 295  295  293       883  +19 
10  8  8   NC State 303  288  293       884  +20 
6  10  9   Clemson 294  304  292       890  +26 

11  11  10   UCLA 309  299  291       899  +35 
9  9  11   Grand Valley State 296  300  308       904  +40 

13  12  12   Air Force 312  312  306       930  +66 
14  14  13   Navy 314  318  299       931  +67 
12  13  14   Central Michigan 311  315  314       940  +76 
16  15  15   Eastern Michigan 318  317  306       941  +77 
15  16  16   Army West Point 316  322  305       943  +79 
17  17  17   Virginia Union 327  312  319       958  +94 
18  18  18   Texas Southern 334  336  321       991  +127 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T1 1   Jonathan Yaun  Liberty  69   69  73       211  -5   
T6 2   Maximilian Steinlechner  NC State  73   69  69       211  -5   
T11 T3   Jackson Buchanan  Illinois  74   70  68       212  -4   
3 T3   Adrien Dumont de Chassart  Illinois  71   69  72       212  -4   

T4 T5   Tommy Kuhl  Illinois  72   69  72       213  -3   
T4 T5   Gunnar Broin  Kansas  71   70  72       213  -3   
T6 T5   Filip Jakubcik  Arizona  73   69  71       213  -3   
T19 T8   Chase Sienkiewicz  Arizona  71   76  67       214  -2   
T9 T8   Cole Anderson  Florida State  71   72  71       214  -2   
T1 10   Brett Roberts  Florida State  70   68  78       216  E   
T11 T11   Piercen Hunt  Illinois  75   69  73       217  +1   
T11 T11   Isaac Simmons  Liberty  71   73  73       217  +1   
T24 13   Ashton McCulloch  Michigan State  75   73  70       218  +2   
T19 T14   Carson Barry  Oregon State  76   71  72       219  +3   
T34 T14   Zack Gordon  Clemson  74   76  69       219  +3   
T11 T14   Drew Coble  Grand Valley State  72   72  75       219  +3   
T6 T14   Charles Delong  Grand Valley State  70   72  77       219  +3   
T19 T14   Kian Rose  Clemson  71   76  72       219  +3   
T19 T19   Mateo Fuenmayor  Oregon State  73   74  73       220  +4   
T9 T19   Cecil Belisle  Kansas  73   70  77       220  +4   
T15 T19   Kyle An  UCLA  77   69  74       220  +4   
T34 T22   Rylan Johnson  Oregon State  76   74  71       221  +5   
T24 T22   Luke Clanton  Florida State  71   77  73       221  +5   
T24 T22   William Duquette  Kansas  74   74  73       221  +5   
T29 T22   Troy Taylor II  Michigan State  73   76  72       221  +5   
T15 T26   Zach Pollo  Arizona  75   71  76       222  +6   
T15 T26   Drew Hackett  Michigan State  73   73  76       222  +6   
T15 T28   Jackson Lake  Oregon State  71   75  77       223  +7   
T29 T28   Pablo Ereno  UCLA  77   72  74       223  +7   
T24 T28   Jonathan Nielsen  Clemson  72   76  75       223  +7   
T29 T31   Collin Hodgkinson  Oregon State  72   77  75       224  +8   
T48 T31   Carter Graf  NC State  81   73  70       224  +8   
T19 T31   August Meekhof  Michigan State  74   73  77       224  +8   
T43 T34   Chaz Aurilia  Arizona  78   75  72       225  +9   
T29 T34   Sam Sommerhauser  Arizona  74   75  76       225  +9   
T48 T34   Ryan Somerville  Eastern Michigan  79   75  71       225  +9   
T40 T34   Dragon Theam  Army West Point  73   79  73       225  +9   
T40 T38   Matthis Besard  Illinois  76   76  74       226  +10   
T38 T38   Connor Polender  Liberty  75   76  75       226  +10   
T48 T40   Michael Mays  Florida State  77   77  73       227  +11   
T29 T40   Spencer Oxendine  NC State  73   76  78       227  +11   
T38 T42   Gray Albright  Florida State  75   76  77       228  +12   
T34 T42   Austin Barbin  Liberty  75   75  78       228  +12   
T48 T42   Cameron Kahle  Air Force  76   78  74       228  +12   

T40 T42   Jeffrey Andrus  Central Michigan  76   76  76       228  +12 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2022, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Folds of Honor Collegiate
American Dunes Golf Club

Grand Haven, MI 
2022 Folds of Honor Collegiate 

Dates: Sep 26 - Sep 28 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T48 T46   Bradley Smithson  Michigan State  78   76  75       229  +13   
T43 T46   Carter Pendley  Clemson  77   76  76       229  +13   
T24 T46   Michael LaSasso  NC State  76   72  81       229  +13   
T55 T49   Josh Ryan  Liberty  75   80  75       230  +14   
T43 T49   Will King  Kansas  77   76  77       230  +14   
T55 T49   Ethan Jaehn  Central Michigan  77   78  75       230  +14   
58 T52   Lincoln Melcher  UCLA  77   79  75       231  +15   

T48 T52   Alvaro Fonseca  Air Force  81   73  77       231  +15   
T43 T52   Patrick Deardorff  Eastern Michigan  72   81  78       231  +15   
T55 T55   Andrew Swanson  Clemson  78   77  77       232  +16   
T34 T55   Philippe Yturralde  Central Michigan  75   75  82       232  +16   
T68 T57   Davis Cooper  Kansas  78   82  73       233  +17   
T74 T57   Owen Huntington  Navy  82   81  70       233  +17   
T62 T59   Ethan Choi  NC State  84   74  76       234  +18   
T62 T59   Charlie Cooley  Grand Valley State  77   81  76       234  +18   
T48 T59   Nick Krueger  Grand Valley State  78   76  80       234  +18   
T59 T62   Evan Chien  UCLA  78   79  78       235  +19   
T68 T62   Keegan Shreves  Navy  77   83  75       235  +19   
T74 T62   Hayden Garcia  Virginia Union  81   82  72       235  +19   
T43 T62   Travon Willis  Virginia Union  79   74  82       235  +19   
T74 66   Joshua Kim  Army West Point  82   81  74       237  +21   
T74 T67   Ben Valdez  Navy  78   85  75       238  +22   
T66 T67   Chip Deegan  Navy  85   74  79       238  +22   
81 69   Isaac Layne  Air Force  85   81  73       239  +23   
78 T70   Rob Ferris  Army West Point  82   82  76       240  +24   

T71 T70   Devansh Chadha  Texas Southern  76   86  78       240  +24   
T66 T72   Brooks Morrell  Air Force  77   82  82       241  +25   
T59 T72   Andrew Wilkinson  Navy  77   80  84       241  +25   
70 T72   Joel Sullivan  Texas Southern  84   77  80       241  +25   

T79 75   Cam Kellett  Eastern Michigan  85   80  77       242  +26   
T59 T76   Bryce Wheeler  Grand Valley State  77   80  86       243  +27   
T62 T76   Max Heupel  Air Force  78   80  85       243  +27   
T71 78   Marshall Daniel  Army West Point  82   80  82       244  +28   
T82 T79   Victor Caliguri  Eastern Michigan  86   81  80       247  +31   
T79 T79   Logan Graf  Eastern Michigan  82   83  82       247  +31   
T62 T79   Alkin Barkley  Virginia Union  80   78  89       247  +31   
85 T82   Zaccheus Spann  Virginia Union  87   83  80       250  +34   
84 T82   Orlando Coons  Central Michigan  83   86  81       250  +34   

T71 T82   James Ballato  Army West Point  79   83  88       250  +34   
T82 85   Ahmad Reedus  Virginia Union  89   78  85       252  +36   
86 86   Caden Holmes  Texas Southern  86   86  81       253  +37   
88 87   Owen Walsh  Texas Southern  88   87  82       257  +41   

89 88   Ravepon Kosalutta  Texas Southern  89   87  83       259  +43 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2022, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Folds of Honor Collegiate
American Dunes Golf Club

Grand Haven, MI 
2022 Folds of Honor Collegiate 

Dates: Sep 26 - Sep 28 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

87 89   Nicholas Kilgore  Central Michigan  86   88  86       260  +44   
90 -    Mason Greene  UCLA  81  D  68       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Illinois 292 277 285 854

T3 Adrien Dumont de Chassart (1) 71 69 72 212

T3 Jackson Buchanan (5) 74 70 68 212

T5 Tommy Kuhl (2) 72 69 72 213

T11 Piercen Hunt (4) 75 69 73 217

T38 Matthis Besard (3) 76 76 74 226

2 Arizona 293 290 286 869

T5 Filip Jakubcik (5) 73 69 71 213

T8 Chase Sienkiewicz (1) 71 76 67 214

T26 Zach Pollo (4) 75 71 76 222

T34 Chaz Aurilia (2) 78 75 72 225

T34 Sam Sommerhauser (3) 74 75 76 225

3 Florida State 287 293 294 874

T8 Cole Anderson (1) 71 72 71 214

10 Brett Roberts (2) 70 68 78 216

T22 Luke Clanton (3) 71 77 73 221

T40 Michael Mays (5) 77 77 73 227

T42 Gray Albright (4) 75 76 77 228

4 Oregon State 292 294 291 877

T14 Carson Barry (1) 76 71 72 219

T19 Mateo Fuenmayor (5) 73 74 73 220

T22 Rylan Johnson (4) 76 74 71 221

T28 Jackson Lake (3) 71 75 77 223

T31 Collin Hodgkinson (2) 72 77 75 224

5 Liberty 290 293 296 879

1 Jonathan Yaun (1) 69 69 73 211

T11 Isaac Simmons (3) 71 73 73 217

T38 Connor Polender (4) 75 76 75 226

T42 Austin Barbin (2) 75 75 78 228

T49 Josh Ryan (5) 75 80 75 230

6 Kansas 295 290 295 880

T5 Gunnar Broin (4) 71 70 72 213

T19 Cecil Belisle (3) 73 70 77 220

T22 William Duquette (2) 74 74 73 221

T49 Will King (5) 77 76 77 230

T57 Davis Cooper (1) 78 82 73 233

7 Michigan State 295 295 293 883

13 Ashton McCulloch (4) 75 73 70 218

T22 Troy Taylor II (2) 73 76 72 221

T26 Drew Hackett (3) 73 73 76 222

T31 August Meekhof (1) 74 73 77 224

T46 Bradley Smithson (5) 78 76 75 229
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 NC State 303 288 293 884

2 Maximilian Steinlechner (1) 73 69 69 211

T31 Carter Graf (5) 81 73 70 224

T40 Spencer Oxendine (4) 73 76 78 227

T46 Michael LaSasso (2) 76 72 81 229

T59 Ethan Choi (3) 84 74 76 234

9 Clemson 294 304 292 890

T14 Kian Rose (1) 71 76 72 219

T14 Zack Gordon (5) 74 76 69 219

T28 Jonathan Nielsen (4) 72 76 75 223

T46 Carter Pendley (3) 77 76 76 229

T55 Andrew Swanson (2) 78 77 77 232

10 UCLA 309 299 291 899

T19 Kyle An (3) 77 69 74 220

T28 Pablo Ereno (1) 77 72 74 223

T52 Lincoln Melcher (5) 77 79 75 231

T62 Evan Chien (2) 78 79 78 235

90 Mason Greene (4) 81 0 68 149

11 Grand Valley State 296 300 308 904

T14 Charles Delong (1) 70 72 77 219

T14 Drew Coble (3) 72 72 75 219

T59 Nick Krueger (2) 78 76 80 234

T59 Charlie Cooley (5) 77 81 76 234

T76 Bryce Wheeler (4) 77 80 86 243

12 Air Force 312 312 306 930

T42 Cameron Kahle (4) 76 78 74 228

T52 Alvaro Fonseca (3) 81 73 77 231

69 Isaac Layne (1) 85 81 73 239

T72 Brooks Morrell (2) 77 82 82 241

T76 Max Heupel (5) 78 80 85 243

13 Navy 314 318 299 931

T57 Owen Huntington (2) 82 81 70 233

T62 Keegan Shreves (1) 77 83 75 235

T67 Ben Valdez (3) 78 85 75 238

T67 Chip Deegan (4) 85 74 79 238

T72 Andrew Wilkinson (5) 77 80 84 241

14 Central Michigan 311 315 314 940

T42 Jeffrey Andrus (3) 76 76 76 228

T49 Ethan Jaehn (2) 77 78 75 230

T55 Philippe Yturralde (1) 75 75 82 232

T82 Orlando Coons (5) 83 86 81 250

89 Nicholas Kilgore (4) 86 88 86 260

15 Eastern Michigan 318 317 306 941

T34 Ryan Somerville (3) 79 75 71 225

T52 Patrick Deardorff (4) 72 81 78 231

75 Cam Kellett (1) 85 80 77 242

T79 Logan Graf (2) 82 83 82 247

T79 Victor Caliguri (5) 86 81 80 247

16 Army West Point 316 322 305 943

T34 Dragon Theam (1) 73 79 73 225

66 Joshua Kim (3) 82 81 74 237

T70 Rob Ferris (5) 82 82 76 240

78 Marshall Daniel (2) 82 80 82 244

T82 James Ballato (4) 79 83 88 250
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 Virginia Union 327 312 319 958

T62 Hayden Garcia (1) 81 82 72 235

T62 Travon Willis (3) 79 74 82 235

T79 Alkin Barkley (2) 80 78 89 247

T82 Zaccheus Spann (4) 87 83 80 250

85 Ahmad Reedus (5) 89 78 85 252

18 Texas Southern 334 336 321 991

T70 Devansh Chadha (1) 76 86 78 240

T72 Joel Sullivan (2) 84 77 80 241

86 Caden Holmes (4) 86 86 81 253

87 Owen Walsh (3) 88 87 82 257

88 Ravepon Kosalutta (5) 89 87 83 259
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